ESSLXC 2023/24 WOMEN AFTER 5 RACES

No of scoring races |I| Total is best 3 races
E Sussex E Sussex
POS only POS only NAME cLuUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOT  ESEligible
Senior Women

1 1 1 1 GRACE BAKER HAC 200 200 200 600 Y
2 2 2 2 CLAIRE READ HR 199 200 199 198 200 599 Y
3 3 3 3 LOUISE RYAN EAST 197 199 197 593 Y
4 4 4 4 LAURA SEAMAN EAST 189 195 195 198 588 Y
5 5 5 5 KATY PARTINGTON TRIT 186 184 189 197 572 Y
6 6 6 6 LAURA ULANOWSKI BTNTRI 185 169 186 186 557 Y
7 7 7 7 POPPY GOOCH FRONTF 163 185 176 189 550 Y
8 8 8 8 NICKY BIGNELL EAST 165 168 183 188 539 Y
9 9 9 9 HOLLY O'FLANAGAN FRONTF 175 178 181 534 Y
10 10 10 10 AMY DUNN LEW 178 182 170 530 Y
11 11 11 11 JO MABBITT HEDGE 177 171 147 495 Y
12 12 12 12 ABIGAIL MORRIS HAIL 151 137 170 174 495 Y
13 13 13 13 POPPY ALDRICH HAC 141 148 171 460 Y
14 14 14 14 ALISON MOORE EAST 197 198 395 Y
15 15 15 15 RHIAN DAVIES LEW 194 193 387 Y
16 16 16 16 JENNY ROWLINSON EAST 100 137 150 387 Y
17 17 17 17 MADDIE MICHIE CROW 188 191 379 Y
18 18 18 18 HAYLEY HARRIS EAST 96 136 137 369 Y
19 19 19 19 ANNEKA REDLEY-COOK  SEAF 169 171 340 Y
20 20 20 20 EMILIE MOFFAT SHUF 47 92 108 122 322 Y
21 21 21 21 HARRIET THOMPSON EAST 149 144 293 Y
22 22 22 22 SOPHIE HUTCHISON EAST 90 151 241 Y
23 23 23 23 BEX STEVENS CROW 113 119 232 Y
24 24 24 24 Carmen Ho LEW 95 131 226 Y
25 25 25 25 Darja Knotkova-Hanley LEW 199 199 Y
26 26 26 26 ROBYN LUMAS FRONTF 196 196 Y
27 27 27 27 Alice Denning HAIL 192 192 Y
28 28 28 28 Hannah Jackson CROW 183 183 Y



ESSLXC 2023/24 WOMEN AFTER 5 RACES

No of scoring races |I| Total is best 3 races
E Sussex E Sussex
POS only POS only NAME CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOT  ESEligible
29 29 29 29 LAURA HOWLEY A80 160 160 Y
30 30 30 30 BECCIWALTER LEW 158 158 Y
31 31 31 31 Aislinn Darvell HAIL 153 153 Y
32 32 32 32 RUBY HALL LEW 127 127 Y
33 33 33 33 lzabela Drabek BTNTRI 120 120 Y
34 34 34 34 ROSIE BEALE EAST 25 86 111 Y
35 35 =35 =35 Abbie Hills LEW 97 97 Y
36 36 =35 =35 BRONWYN RYAN SEAF 97 97 Y
37 37 37 37 LIA THOMPSON HR 82 82 Y
38 NS 38 NS SAMANTHA ROBERTS CPA 16 61 77 N
39 38 39 38 NICOLA MARSDEN RUNW 61 61 Y
F35
1 1 1 1 KIRSTY MCDERMOTT CROW 198 196 196 199 593 Y
2 2 2 2 CLAIRE THOMAS HR 192 187 193 188 194 579 Y
3 3 3 3 JENNA LEVETT HAC 190 189 183 182 185 564 Y
4 4 4 4 KATY REED HAIL 170 174 175 519 Y
5 5 5 5 JEMMA VILE SEAF 155 173 181 509 Y
6 6 6 6 HEATHER STEVENS CROW 148 148 174 470 Y
7 7 7 7 STACEY POLLARD SEAF 92 123 124 130 164 418 Y
8 8 8 8 JENNA HARMER HYR 34 102 127 152 381 Y
9 9 9 9 LUCIE SMITALOVA HR 99 122 147 368 Y
10 10 10 10 JENNY KATSONI HAIL 183 184 367 Y
11 11 11 11 SAMANTHA NEAME HAIL 104 128 129 361 Y
12 12 12 12 SARAH EDDIE MEAD 176 180 356 Y
13 13 13 13 ANNA TOLMACHOVA CROW 176 173 349 Y
14 14 14 14 FIONA WILLIAMS RUNW 167 169 336 Y
15 15 15 15 LOUISA GEER HAIL 78 86 85 108 133 327 Y
16 16 16 16 NICKY PYSDEN BDY 145 156 301 Y



ESSLXC 2023/24 WOMEN AFTER 5 RACES

No of scoring races |I| Total is best 3 races
E Sussex E Sussex
POS only POS only NAME CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOT  ESEligible
17 17 17 17 CONNIE GRIFFIN HAIL 135 165 300 Y
18 18 18 18 HANNAH DEUBERT-CHAPN HAIL 67 87 76 230 Y
19 19 19 19 VERITY WILDE MEAD 110 114 224 Y
20 20 20 20 KAT CHAMBERLINE SEAF 74 120 194 Y
21 21 21 21 LIANNE LEAKEY HAIL 191 191 Y
22 22 22 22 Helena Rooney A80 189 189 Y
23 23 23 23 CLAIRE LOCKWOOD MEAD 156 156 Y
24 24 24 24 SARA BAITUP SEAF 20 68 65 153 Y
25 25 25 25 PHILIPPA HUMAN WAD 150 150 Y
26 26 26 26 EMILY MURRAY LEW 122 122 Y
27 27 27 27 JOANNA CAIN RUNW 101 101 Y
28 28 28 28 KATIE MANLEY HAIL 94 94 Y
29 29 29 29 Lisa Buchanan HYR 89 89 Y
30 30 30 30 ANNE BRANDENBURG HAIL 7 51 58 Y



ESSLXC 2023/24 WOMEN AFTER 5 RACES

No of scoring races |I| Total is best 3 races
E Sussex E Sussex
POS only POS only NAME CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOT  ESEligible
F40
1 1 1 1 ERICA MARTIN SEAF 193 190 188 571 Y
2 2 2 2 SALLY NORRIS LEW 182 170 182 185 190 557 Y
3 3 3 3 CHARLIE LONG HAIL 177 179 168 191 547 Y
4 4 4 4 KATHERINE MCCORRY LEW 168 175 175 184 534 Y
5 5 5 5 ELLIE KING LEW 158 157 166 183 507 Y
6 6 6 6 LIZZIE HILLIER UCK 141 153 155 449 Y
7 7 7 7 MICHELLE POPE POLE 139 147 161 447 Y
8 8 8 8 Holly Horseman HAC 111 146 177 434 Y
9 9 9 9 LEANNE GAMMON HYR 129 139 155 423 Y
10 10 10 10 HAZEL AKEHURST SHUF 133 139 142 414 Y
11 NS 11 NS LINDSEY SANDERS CPA 117 135 158 410 N
12 11 12 11 LAURA GILL HAC 194 196 390 Y
13 12 13 12 HEATHER JENNER EAST 193 192 385 Y
14 NS 14 NS ELIZABETH BROOKES CPA 191 188 379 N
15 13 15 13 VICTORIA HAYNES RUNW 107 106 159 372 Y
16 14 16 14 LENNY BUXTON FRONTF 121 115 118 354 Y
17 15 17 15 SALLY GREEN WAD 107 119 126 352 Y
18 16 18 16 VICTORIA LITTLE HAIL 79 109 158 346 Y
19 17 19 17 RACHEL WIGMORE HYR 159 178 337 Y
20 18 20 18 KELLY DE ROSA HR 55 120 64 143 327 Y
21 19 21 19 EMMA ROLLINGS LEW 161 156 317 Y
22 20 22 20 NADINE REYNOLDS HAIL 134 166 300 Y
23 21 23 21 JANE KEMP SEAF 112 149 261 Y
24 22 24 22 SARA DALY WAD 42 81 99 222 Y
25 23 25 23 Lorna Watts HAC 192 192 Y
26 24 =26 =24 ROISIN ARCHER CROW 181 181 Y
27 25 =26 =24 JESSICA BEAKE RUNW 181 181 Y
28 26 28 26 LAURA GROVE UCK 28 66 77 171 Y



ESSLXC 2023/24 WOMEN AFTER 5 RACES

No of scoring races |I| Total is best 3 races
E Sussex E Sussex
POS only POS only NAME CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOT  ESEligible
29 27 29 27 Emily Russell LEW 167 167 Y
30 28 30 28 RHIANNE SARNA MEAD 151 151 Y
31 29 31 29 SAMANTHA CROMPTON RUNW 149 149 Y
32 30 32 30 CAROLINE HOLLANDS MEAD 130 130 Y
33 31 33 31 GEMMA WILLIAMS FRONTR 116 116 Y
34 32 34 32 DONNA FOSTER HYR 17 17 Y



ESSLXC 2023/24 WOMEN AFTER 5 RACES

No of scoring races |I| Total is best 3 races
E Sussex E Sussex
POS only POS only NAME CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOT  ESEligible
F45
1 1 1 1 JOHANNA DOWLE RUNW 195 194 195 193 584 Y
2 2 2 2 ANDREA HARWOOD BEX 190 191 195 576 Y
3 3 3 3 LYDIA ALLITT EAST 174 180 174 177 531 Y
4 4 4 4 TARA JOHNSON UCK 164 164 165 159 493 Y
5 5 5 5 PATRYCJA WOLLNIK A80 160 159 163 482 Y
6 6 6 6 JAQUELINE HUNT BTNTRI 150 152 169 471 Y
7 7 7 7 JONEVETT HR 115 144 143 175 462 Y
8 8 8 8 JANE HEASMAN CROW 138 134 141 134 165 444 Y
9 9 9 9 CHLOE LE FAY HAC 116 143 172 431 Y
10 10 10 10 SARAH MORRIS (RW) RUNW 116 143 163 422 Y
11 11 11 11 ROSY CLEMENTS HAC 97 131 168 396 Y
12 12 12 12 DAGMARA GINTER BEX 71 72 113 125 131 369 Y
13 13 13 13 HELEN O'SULLIVAN HAIL 180 187 367 Y
14 14 14 14 MARIA SMITH HEAT 179 178 357 Y
15 15 15 15 MICHELLE HART HYR 105 127 125 357 Y
16 16 16 16 CATHERINE CROMBIE BEX 86 103 105 148 356 Y
17 17 17 17 JO FRENCH SHUF 81 99 107 145 351 Y
18 18 18 18 NICKY DEACY MEAD 172 167 339 Y
19 19 19 19 HELEN HOWARD WAD 43 82 100 146 328 Y
20 20 20 20 SHANA BURCHETT HR 77 91 101 136 328 Y
21 21 21 21 JACKI ADAMS BTNTRI 123 146 269 Y
22 22 22 22 KAYLA QUINNELL HR 52 79 63 125 267 Y
23 23 23 23 KATHRINE SIMMONS SEAF 112 123 235 Y
24 24 24 24 WAN SZE WALBRIDGE WAD 33 50 80 90 220 Y
25 25 25 25 HELEN DAWSON RUNW 176 176 Y
26 26 26 26 CLAIRE SHIMMONS RUNW 54 120 174 Y
27 27 27 27 JOANNA SWAP BEX 72 94 166 Y
28 28 28 28 WENDY ROBSON HAIL 165 165 Y



ESSLXC 2023/24 WOMEN AFTER 5 RACES

No of scoring races |I| Total is best 3 races
E Sussex E Sussex
POS only POS only NAME CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOT  ES Eligible
29 29 29 29 JULIA JONES UCK 164 164 Y
30 30 30 30 STEPH BASSETT HAIL 76 88 164 Y
31 31 31 31 ANNETTE FEAKES HAIL 157 157 Y
32 32 32 32 EILEEN WELCH CROW 149 149 Y
33 33 33 33 Sue Collett UCK 67 78 145 Y
34 34 34 34 BENITA ESTEVEZ MEAD 143 143 Y
35 35 35 35 KIRSTIE GROVES HAIL 49 89 138 Y
36 36 36 36 CHRISSY HIGGINS RUNW 132 132 Y
37 NS 37 NS KIRSTEN MCTEER CPA 129 129 N
38 37 38 37 SONNII PINE HYR 125 125 Y
39 38 39 38 Marie Appleton HR 121 121 Y
40 39 40 39 SUZANNE LANGDON BTNTRI 119 119 Y
41 40 41 40 Kelly Trebell HR 115 115 Y
42 41 42 41 JO SAXBY HAC 114 114 Y
43 42 43 42 JULIE GREGORY HEDGE 112 112 Y
44 43 44 43 ELEANOR WILKES HEAT 108 108 Y
45 44 45 44 LISA CHUDASAMA HEAT 30 71 101 Y
46 45 46 45 ANNE LOZAC'H RUNW 98 98 Y
47 46 47 46 EMMA BUSSEY UCK 79 79 Y
48 47 48 47 JULIE LOVELL HAC 77 77 Y
49 48 49 48 LOUISE WILLIAMS HAIL 61 61 Y
50 49 50 49 JO BIRKMYRE EAST 45 45 Y
51 50 51 50 LAURA WARD BEX 37 37 Y
52 51 52 51 JULIE LEWIS-CLEMENTS  HAIL 35 35 Y
53 52 53 52 HAYLEY FOSTER HYR 19 19 Y
54 53 54 53 Naomi Pearson HYR 18 18 Y



ESSLXC 2023/24 WOMEN AFTER 5 RACES
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NAME
F50

I

CLUB

IMOGEN BURMAN-MITCHE WAD

MARINA DAVIES
GILL WHEELER
JULIE DRAKE

TINA MACENHILL
TRACY ERRIDGE
CLAIRE STYLES
SARAH CASE

FRAN HAMILTON
JULIET FINE

YAN WU

DEE POOLE
AMANDA LINK
ROSALIND WILKINS
JOJO SMITH

JANIE PERRY
JAYNE MORRIS
ZOE HITCHCOCK
SAMANTHA ALVAREZ
NICKY THOMPSETT
NICOLE HENZE
FELICITY WILLIAMS
MARIE BOLTON
Krista Barzee

EAST
MEAD
A80
HAIL
HAIL
CROW
RUNW
HEDGE
A80
LEW
TRIT
HR
RUNW
CROW
CROW
HAIL
EAST
SEAF
HEAT
RUNW
HAIL
CROW
HR

R1

169
171
166
136

152
146
131

124
80
48
154

75
162

83
31
21
132
120
62

R2

181
167
176
166
155
154
158
98

117
130

171
69
106

85
93
78
62
131

82

R3

180
172
177
160
161
162
147
135
138
133

110

89
114
157

84
118

67

140
101

R4

157
179

162
154
149

123
106

107
104

184
87

103

RS

186
187

180

178

173

156

139

129

132

123

135

Total is best 3 races

R6

TOT

547
538
519
506
494
468
467
462
404
387
359
355
325
325
324
319
301
294
293
277
263
260
245
238

ES Eligible
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ESSLXC 2023/24 WOMEN AFTER 5 RACES

No of scoring races |I| Total is best 3 races
E Sussex E Sussex
POS only POS only NAME CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOT  ESEligible
25 25 25 25 RACHAEL STEPHENS TRIT 29 87 122 238 Y
26 26 26 26 JULES FRASER CROW 88 132 220 Y
27 27 27 27 EMILY GIBSON UCK 113 99 212 Y
28 28 28 28 CLAIRE HOPE HAIL 41 95 75 211 Y
29 29 29 29 AMANDA TONDEUR BEX 98 112 210 Y
30 30 30 30 ELLIE MILLER HR 14 59 118 191 Y
31 31 31 31 MICHAELA STRINGER RUNW 179 179 Y
32 32 32 32 ANNABEL PRESTON WAD 173 173 Y
33 33 33 33 LOUISE ELLIS CROW 151 151 Y
34 34 34 34 ROSALIND THOMSON HAIL 55 92 147 Y
35 35 =35 =35 JOHANNA BORDASS MEAD 144 144 Y
36 36 =35 =35 Monica Matseke WAD 144 144 Y
37 37 37 37 Fiona Patten HYR 140 140 Y
38 38 38 38 JANE LOCKEYEAR HEAT 51 71 122 Y
39 NS 39 NS LARISSA O'HALLORAN CPA 39 76 115 N
40 39 40 39 CAROLINE O'SULLIVAN WAD 108 108 Y
41 40 41 40 EMMA BRIGGS EAST 13 85 98 Y
42 41 42 41 Sarah Smith UCK 96 96 Y
43 42 43 42 MANDIE HENDERSON BEX 93 93 Y
44 43 44 43 KERRY KIPLING HEDGE 81 81 Y
45 44 45 44 EMMA JONES HEAT 70 70 Y
46 45 46 45 SUE WILKINSON HR 64 64 Y
47 46 47 46 Emma Gardner LEW 54 54 Y
48 NS 48 NS VICTORIA GIBBS CPA 38 38 N



ESSLXC 2023/24 WOMEN AFTER 5 RACES
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No of scoring races
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[(e]

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

NAME

F55

GERALDINE MOFFAT
HELEN SIDA

MARY SANDERSON
Helen Bowman
MELANIE IRWIN
GILLIAN MILES
RUTH SPILLER
CAROLINE GEARING
RIZ MASLEN

SARAH RUSSELL
SUZANNAH TAYLOR
SHIRLEY LIGHT
JANE COLES

NESS GRAY
LINDSAY TEARLE
FIONA BANFIELD
EVELYN GRIFFITHS
BRIONI ALLCORN
JULIE DEAKIN

NS CAROLINE CURTIS

20
21
22
23

JULIE ERXLEBEN
KATHRYN WILLIAMS
LORRAINE DIPLOCK
NICOLE DYSON

I

CLUB

HEDGE
LEW
HAC
LEW
HYR
WAD
HR
POLE
HAC
HEDGE
HEAT
UCK
HR
HEAT
SEAF
HEAT
RUNW
EAST
HAIL
CPA
CROW
UCK
HEAT
RUNW

R1

187
147
156
137

69

46
70
142
32

22

65
68

23
106

R2

198
185
162
163
159
138
125
97

172

84
118

56
129

96
148
58

91
90

R3

197
187

163
168
145
128
102
173
88

103
126
142
70

121
95

100

62

R4

194

164
138
140
111

116

88

109

RS

196

182

167

153

138

134

140

119

166

Total is best 3 races

R6

TOT

591
559
491
490
464
450
421
351
345
338
327
314
284
277
250
226
166
165
164
148
143
106
91
90

ES Eligible
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ESSLXC 2023/24 WOMEN AFTER 5 RACES

E Sussex

POS only

25
26
27 NS
28
29
30
31

24
25

26
27
28
29

POS
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

No of scoring races

E Sussex

only NAME
24 JACKIE TURNER
25 MAUREEN COMBEN
NS SANDRA SPEERS
26 FENELLA MALONEY
27 JACKY WHITE
28 JAYNE MEYERS
29 CAROLINE EDMUNDS

I

CLUB
MEAD
WAD
CPA
RUNW
RUNW
CROW
WAD

R1
87
84
60

50

R2

75

53

R3

R4

RS

Total is best 3 races

R6

TOT
87
84
75
60
53
50

9

ES Eligible
Y
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ESSLXC 2023/24 WOMEN AFTER 5 RACES
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NAME

F60

CAROLINE WOOD
JENNY HUGHES
JULIE TREMLIN
LINDA HAYES

SUE BRUMWELL
DENISE JEFFREY
SALLY MCCLEVERTY
ELEANOR WIGRAM

NS DENISE ROSE

9
10
11
12
13

FLEUR BLANFORD
BRIGID BURNHAM
SUSANNAH TAPP
ANN TOWNSEND
ROS ADDISON

NS ANN KOMZOLIK

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

JO EDWARDS

JAN YOUNG

Julie Chicken

SARAH HILLIARD
SARAH MORRIS (HRR)
CHRISTINE TAIT
Susan Rae

JANE LAMBERT
KARIN DIVALL

I

CLUB

A80
A80
SHUF
WAD
A80
WAD
CROW
WAD
CPA
HEAT
WAD
WAD
HEAT
BTNTRI
CPA
HR
HR
HAIL
CROW
HEAT
UCK
HR
WAD
LEW

R1

153
126

128
93
73
59
58

63

36
140
26
27

118
53
184
66

R2

186

133
142

126
83

94
110
105
80
74
145
63
60
124

101

R3

192
150
152
134
146
109
104
98

115
94

74
69

66

72

59
154

R4

190
172
152

151
105
124
117
121
127
119
91

102

95
92
136
135
96

160
89

RS

179
162
170

160
142
144
137

141

130

127
126

Total is best 3 races

R6

TOT

568
504
466
446
425
395
370
359
352
352
318
312
306
285
285
284
260
253
221
184
167
160
156
154

ES Eligible
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ESSLXC 2023/24 WOMEN AFTER 5 RACES

No of scoring races |I| Total is best 3 races
E Sussex E Sussex
POS only POS only NAME cLuUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 TOT  ESEligible
25 23 25 23 Jacqueline Patton HYR 64 83 147 Y
26 24 26 24 PERI CHEAL CROW 139 139 Y
27 NS 27 NS EDEN SUMMERS CPA 128 128 N
28 25 28 25 MARIA STANFORD HAIL 12 52 58 122 Y
29 26 29 26 GILLY NICKOLS HEAT 57 60 117 Y
30 27 30 27 FRANCES BURNHAM BEX 103 103 Y
31 28 31 28 Anne Steinacher SHUF 56 56 Y
32 29 32 29 TRACEY ROBINSON HEAT 15 15 Y
33 30 33 30 CATHY MILES WAD 11 11 Y
34 31 34 31 CHRIS SAGE BEX 10 10 Y



ESSLXC 2023/24 WOMEN AFTER 5 RACES
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NAME

F65

ROS DAINTREE
CHRIS NAYLOR
TRISH AUDIS

MARY NIGHTINGALE
ANNE ANSCOMB
CATHY GILLING
JUDITH CARDER
YVONNE PATRICK
BEVERLY SHERIDAN

F70

MARY AUSTIN-OLSEN
VAL BROCKWELL
SARAH MARZAIOLI
CHRIS SANDERSON
YOCKIE RICHARDSON
HELEN NEARY

I

CLUB

HAIL
A80
HR
CROW
UCK
HAIL
HEDGE
A80
LEW

RUNW
HEDGE
HR
HR
HR
WAD

R1

91
157

109
111
85

90

57

102

24
40
44

R2

161
100

111
73
104
65

R3

136

122
130
132
86

117
93
68
73

R4

145
110
128
141

153

133

114
113

RS

161

154

155
150

121
124

Total is best 3 races

R6

TOT

442
428
404
380
243
171
153
90
57

405
357
285
259
164
44

ES Eligible
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